


ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

PARTS LIST

M8*30

C | [mm

M8*7

B

B

x10

MG*cO

Assemble Tool =1




ST E P 1 Pls do not overtighten the screws for better to install Step 8

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

ST E P 3 Pls do not overtighten the screws for better to install Step 8

STEP 2

M8*27
X4

B &

M8*30
x4

C | mum

'IO/

x1

'I'I/

x1

STEP1]

PLS keep the hole side inside

STEP 4

M8*27
X4

B &

M8*30
x4

C | mum

P

x1

12/

x1

STEP3ﬁ\




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

STEP 7

STEP S5

ST E P 8 Finally, tighten all the screws and successfully assemble

H

PlasticCap

x12

the same level as the bed frame

Press the plastic cap firmly until it is at

Choose the Part 8 with the hole slats




